
Agriculture, Food & Natural 
Resources Zone Booth 
Anton Paar 5 504 
Dewberry 5 502 
Community Climate Collaborative 2 213 
GFL Environmental 1 103 
Henrico Public Works – Environmental 
Design/ Transportation 6 607 
Henrico Public Utilities - Water 5 506 
Henrico Recreation & Parks 6 616 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Richmond Technical Center – Animal 
Care 1 108 
Shalom Farms 1 109 
Virginia Department of Conservation 
and Recreation 6 609A 
Wegmans Food Market 1 104 
Wegmans Food Market 1 105A 
         
Arts, AV Technology & 
Communications Zone Booth 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Performing Arts 4 413 
Brightpoint Community College – Visual 
Arts & Web Design 4 406 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Meta Platforms 5 515 
Richmond Symphony 3 301 
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 4 414 
WRIC-TV8 4 408 

 

Business Management & 
Administration Zone Booth 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Business and Accounting 6 603 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 5 313 
Reynolds Community College –Business 
and Industrial Trades 4 417 
Micron Technology 5 512 
NABA and Virginia Society of CPA’s 3 314 
Virginia Council on Economic Education     3 310 
Wegmans Food Market 1 104 

Booth Listing 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Construction & Architecture Zone Booth 
ACI (Atlantic Constructors) 2 206 
Brightpoint Community College -
Architectural Engineering 5 508 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Electrical 1 113 
Brightpoint Community College - HVAC 1 114 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Welding  1 118 
Build Your Future Virginia (AGCVA & 
ABC) 2 207 
Capital Region Airport 6 610 
Carter Machinery 2 202 
ColonialWebb 2 217 
ColonialWebb 2 218 
Dewberry 5 502 
DPR Construction 2 205 
Gilbane Building Company 2 208 
Henrico Public Works – Environmental 
Design/Transportation 6 607 
Henrico Public Works – Road 
Maintenance 6 608 
Henrico Public Works -Traffic 
Engineering/STEM  6 601 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
HKS Architects 2 211 
Hourigan 2 209 
M & E Contractors 2 212 
Micron Technology 5 512 
Moseley 2 204 
QTS Data Centers 5 510 
Reynolds Community College – 
Business and Industrial Trades 4 417 
Richmond Technical Center -
Construction 2 201 
The Old Dominion Group 2 210 
Virginia Department of Transportation 1 119 
Virginia Works Registered 
Apprenticeship 3 309 

Education & Training Zone Booth 
Bryant & Stratton College 4 412 
Chester Career College 3 302 
Chesterfield County Public Schools 3 305 
Cristo Rey Richmond 3 312 
CodeRVA Regional High School 5 505 
GRASP 3 308 
Hanover County Public Schools 3 303 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Henrico Recreation & Parks 6 616 
JumpStart U2 3 311 
Micron Technology 5 512 
Reynolds Community College – Business 
and Industrial Trades 4 417 
Science Museum of Virginia 5 513 
Shalom Farms 1 109 
VCU – Wilder School of Government and 
Public Affairs 6 613 
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 4 414 
Virginia Works Registered Apprenticeship 3 309 

Energy Zone Booth 
Columbia Gas of Virginia 2 203 
Community Climate Collaborative 2 213 
Dewberry 5 502 
Dominion Energy 2 214 
Dominion Energy 2 215 
Dominion Energy 2 216 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
QTS Data Centers 5 510 
Virginia Department of Energy 2 219 



 

 

 

Government & Public 
Administration Zone Booth 
Chesterfield County Government  6 602 
Virginia Division of Consolidated 
Laboratory Services 4 403 
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 306 
Fort Lee Museums 6 615 
Hanover Sheriff’s Office 6 605 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Henrico Public Works – Environmental 
Design/Transportation 6 607 
Henrico Public Works - Road 
Maintenance 6 608 
Henrico Public Works – Traffic 
Engineering/STEM 6 601 
Henrico Public Utilities - Water 5 506 
Henrico Recreation & Parks 6 616 
VCU - L. Douglas Wilder School of 
Government & Public Affairs 6 613 
Virginia Council on Economic 
Education 3 310 
Virginia Department of Aviation 1 106 
Virginia Department of Conservation 
and Recreation 6 609A 
Virginia Department of Energy 2 219 
Virginia Department of Transportation 1 119 
Virginia Division of Consolidated 
Laboratory Services 4 403 

 

 

Booth Listing 
 

Health Science Zone Booth 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Funeral Services 6 612 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 1 117 
Bryant & Stratton College 4 412 
Haleon 4 401 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Hospital to Home 4 406A 
Reynolds Community College – Health 
Professions 4 415 
Richmond Technical Center – Health 
Science 4 404 
VCU Health System 4 405 
Virginia Association of Nurse 
Anesthetists 4 407 
Virginia Dental Association 4 410 
Virginia Division of Consolidated 
Laboratory Services 4 403 
   
   
Hospitality & Tourism Zone Booth 
Fort Lee Museums 6 615 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers  313 
Henrico Recreation & Parks 6 616 
Richmond Flying Squirrels 6 609 
Richmond Region Tourism 6 606 
Richmond Technical Center - 
Culinary 1 102 
Science Museum of Virginia 5 513 
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 4 414 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Human Services Zone Booth 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Funeral Services 6 612 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Reynolds Community College – 
Humanities and Social Sciences 4 416 
Richmond Technical Center – 
Cosmetology & Nails 6 611 
Shalom Farms 1 109 

 
 
 

Information Technology Zone Booth 

Brightpoint Community College - IT  6 614 
CodeRVA Regional High School 5 505 
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 306 
Henrico Public Works – Traffic 
Engineering/STEM 6 601 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Meta Platforms 6 515 
Micron Technology 6 512 
QTS Data Centers 6 510 
Virginia Court Reporters Association 6 604 

 
 
 

Law & Public Safety Zone Booth 
Fort Lee Museums 6 615 
Hanover Sheriff's Office 6 605 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
VCU L. Douglas Wilder School of 
Government and Public Affairs 6 613 
Virginia Court Reporters Association 6 604 

 

Finance Zone Booth 
Atlantic Union Bank 3 301A 
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 306 
Fidelity Investments 3 304 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
NABA and Virginia Society of CPAs 3 314 
Virginia Council on Economic 
Education 3 310 
Virginia Credit Union 3 307 



 
 
 

Manufacturing Zone Booth 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Architectural Engineering 5 508 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Electrical 1 113 
Brightpoint Community College - HVAC 1 114 
Brightpoint Community College- 
Industrial Maintenance 1 115 
Brightpoint Community College 
Mechatronics 1 116 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing  1 117 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Welding 1 118 
Church & Dwight 1 110 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Nestle Purina Petcare 1 101 
Niagara Bottling 1 112 
Super Radiator Coils 1 107 

 
Marketing Zone Booth 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Virginia Council on Economic 
Education 3 310 

 
Science, Technology, 
Engineering & Math Zone Booth 
AI Ready RVA 5 511 
Anton Paar  5 504 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Architectural Engineering 5 508 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Chemistry 5 509 
Brightpoint Community College - 
Electrical 1 113 
Brightpoint Community College - HVAC 1 114 
Brightpoint Community College – 
Pharmaceutical Manufacturing 1 117 
   

Booth Listing 
 

Science, Technology, 
Engineering & Math (cont.) Zone Booth 
Capital Region Airport 6 610 
Carter Machinery 2 202 
Church & Dwight 1 110 
CodeRVA Regional High School 5 505 
Community Climate Collaborative 2 213 
Cristo Rey High School 3 312 
Dewberry 5 502 
Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond 3 306 
Haleon 4 401 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Henrico Public Works – Environmental 
Design & Transportation 6 607 
Henrico Public Works – Road 
Maintenance/Construction 6 608 
Henrico Public Works – Traffic 
Engineering/STEM 6 601 
Henrico Public Utilities – Water 5 506 
IEEE 5 501 
Meta Platforms 5 515 
Micron Technology 5 512 
Nestle Purina Petcare 1 101 
QTS Data Centers 5 510 
Reynolds Community College - STEM 4 418 
Richmond Technical Center - STEM 5 507 
Science Museum of Virginia 5 513 
Shalom Farms 1 109 
Society of Women Engineers  5 514 
Super Radiator Coils 1 107 
Timmons Group  5 503 
Virginia Department of Aviation 1 106 
Virginia Department of Energy 2 219 
Virginia Department of Transportation 
(VDOT) 1 119 
Virginia Division of Consolidated 
Laboratory Services 4 403 

 
 

Transportation, Distribution & 
Logistics Zone Booth 
Capital Region Airport 6 610 
Dewberry 5 502 
GFL Environmental 1 103 
GRTC 1 105B 
Henrico Schools ACE Centers 3 313 
Henrico Public Works – Traffic 
Engineering/STEM 6 601 
Hospital to Home 4 406A 
Virginia Department of Aviation 1 106 
Virginia Department of Transportation 
(VDOT) 1 119 
Wegmans Food Market 1 104 
Wegmans Food Market 1 105A 


